Constitution of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo1l 9:00 pisteNo Red

BIANCHI Guillaume ITA

BIBARD Tyvan FRA
DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso ESP

KUBIAK Filip POL
LOZOVIK Alan GBR
BARMANN Samuel USA
YUNG Ho Wai HKG

PouleNo2 9:00 pisteNo Blue

FILES Petar CRO
HAMLESCHER Magnus GER
KISS Daniel GBR
JURKIEWICZ Jan POL
BRETEAU Ignacio ESP
JANS KOHNEKE Teun NED
DAHLIN Svante SWE

PouleNo3 9:00 pisteNo Yellow

EDIRI Alexandre FRA
KUCEBA Vitdlijs LAT
EGY ENES PORSOK Henrik SVK
ZURAWSKI Bartosz POL
LECHNER Moritz AUT
WESTESSON Malte SWE
GAUTAM Brij GBR

PouleNo4 9:00 pisteNo Green

ZHURAVLEV Vladislav RUS
TARASIEWICZ Maxime POL
MARINO Joseph USA
TOTUSEK Marek CZE
DI TOMMASO Alessio ITA
FUJKURA Rui JPN
GUIMARAES Jose Miguel POR

Eden Cup
Men's Junior Foil
London

Friday 16th December 2016
rank  number
1 1
58 92
59 95
116 251
117 254
161 9999
161 9999
rank  number
2 2
57 20
60 96
113 248
118 256
161 9999
161 9999
rank  number
3 4
56 89
61 97
112 245
120 258
161 9999
161 9999
rank  number
4 7
55 87
63 104
115 250
121 259
161 9999
161 9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo5 9:00 pisteNo 1

SUZUMURA Kenta
MINOTT Kamal
RUDNICKI Mikolgj
SAVIN Raphael
BECK Alexander Tiu
DUALEH Quincy
MEDAN Jonathan

PouleNo6 9:00 pisteNo 2

GRIDELLI Alessandro
NAZARALI Adam
CRNJAK Tom
BELLOVICZ Gabor
BOROWIEC Piotr
DEAMER Euan
BADOUX Loic

PouleNo7 9:00 pisteNo 3

AKHMETOV Iskander
DUBE Charles-Hugo
PODRALSKI Maci€j
SEYTOR Kim

DE LANGE Kieran
TROIA Alessandro
JACQUES Nathan

PouleNo8 9:00 pisteNo 4

SEMENY UK Grigoriy
THIVEL Quentin
FRUHAUF Benjamin
CAMELO Goncalo
COLL Mateu

WONG Robert
STEZAKER Benjamin

PouleNo9 9:00 pisteNo 5

SERVELLO Augusto Antonio
NG Jet Shang Fel

DE JONG Olivier
LANDORPH Sophus
FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladimi
DEMBA llja

ASHBY Douglas

JPN
GBR

FRA
THA
NED
ISR

ITA
CAN
BEL
HUN

GBR
Sul

RUS
CAN

FRA
GBR
BUL
NED

RUS
FRA
HUN

ESP
USA
GBR

ARG
SIN
NED
DEN
BEL
LAT
GBR

113
123
161
161

rank

53
64
110
119
161
161

rank

52
65
109
122
161
161

111
124
161
161

rank
9
50
67
107
125
161
161

Eden Cup page 2/6

number

86
103
248
261

9999
9999

number

83
107
242
257

9999
9999

number
10

82

110
240
260
9999
9999

number
11

81

111
243
265
9999
9999

number
13

77

112
232
267
9999
9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo 10 9:00 pisteNo 6

ROGER Enguerand

BIRD Harry

DANCKWARDT Mathias
ALLEN Cameron
VILLAPALOS Adrian
STELLA Alessandro
ARGYROPOULQOS Christos Ev

PouleNo11 9:00 pisteNo 7

KUMBLA Sidarth
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso
HOFFMANN Henry
FENS Julian

ARCHER Ciaran

VAN HAASTER Emile
TSVEIG Arid

PouleNo 12 9:00 pisteNo 8

NAGANO Y udai
RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio
MINDELOF Vincent
TENBERGEN Paul
SAUKANS Olafs
CZUCKERMANN Matan
BRAVO Kenji

PouleNo 13 9:00 pisteNo 9

VELLUTI FRANZI Pietro
GRANT Sean

MERO Mihaly

DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik
VELLA Rosario
NIKOLOV Vichko
HOWLETT Edmund

PouleNo 14 9:00 pisteNo 10

FILIPPI Davide
LOVYAGIN Maxim

ITO Hiroki

ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu
POPPEL Martin
WILLIAMS Robert
STANTSIOS Vasileios

FRA
GBR
DEN
USA
ESP

ITA

GRE

USA
ITA

GER
NED
GBR
CAN
ISR

JPN
ITA

GER
LAT
ISR

USA

ITA

CAN
SRB
POL

GER
BUL
GBR

ITA
RUS
JPN
ISR
SWE
GBR
GRE

10
49
68
108
126
161
161

rank
11
46
69
106
127
161
161

rank
12
45
70
105
128
161
161

104
129
161
161

rank
14
47
72
103
130
161
161
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number
14

75

113
237
269
9999
9999

number
15

72

114
229
271
9999
9999

number
16

71

115
227
272
9999
9999

number
17

74

117
225
276
9999
9999

number
19

73

118
224
278
9999
9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo 15 9:00 pisteNo 11

CHAN Kevin Jerrold SIN
MARROQUIN Diego MEX
FRERES Hugo BEL
BATESBen GBR
SPLIT Olivier NED
EWERS Alexander SWE

ANDRIAMAMPIANINA Jules FRA

PouleNo 16 9:00 pisteNo 12

VEITENHEIMER Ciaran GER
VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL
DRONSART Aubin FRA
BENCZE Attila HUN
KAIN Martin AUT
BLAHUT Jan CZE
PISTORIO Federico ITA

PouleNo 17 9:00 pisteNo 13

MAROSTEGA Pedro BRA
LOISEL Pierre FRA
ZOONS Edo NED
PALLIER Sebastian GBR
CHEN Xing Jian SIN

ERCAN Kerem GER
AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE

PouleNo 18 9:00 pisteNo 14

ITKIN Nick USA
ITO Takuma JPN

TIEMANN Max GER
STARC Luka SLO
FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard GBR
ZEMAN Adam SVK
RAPOPORT Y aakov Ber ISR

PouleNo 19 11:00 pisteNo Red

DAL SANTO Alvise ITA

KNODT Julian USA
WOJITKOWIAK Adrian POL
ZINGMARK William SWE
YUNO Elisha NED
KOZAK Mateusz CAN
MYLNIKOV Vladisav RUS

rank
15

73
102
131
160
161

rank
16

74
101
132
159
161

rank
17
42
75
100
133
157
161

rank
18
41
76
99
134
158
161

rank
19
40
77
98
136
155
161
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Eden Cup

number
22

70

121
223
280
430
9999

number
23

68

125
222
286
423
9999

number
24

67

127
221
289
414
9999

number
25

65

133
220
294
417
9999

number
26

63

153
219
298
399
9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo20 11:00 piste No Blue

BARMAKOQOV Bogdan RUS
MARINI Tommaso ITA

BAUM Ziv ISR

CZARTORY JSKI Szymon POL
LI Danidl CAN
MOTTIAT Lucas BEL
HEAD Connor GBR

PouleNo21 11:00 pisteNo Yelow

SAITO Toshiya JPN

LI Michael USA
DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR
NEILSON lan BUL
BEM Maciej POL
BOJANOV Boris CAN
DI VEROLI Davide ITA

PouleNo 22 11:00 piste No Green

MESZAROS Tamas HUN
BLUMENTALS Renars LAT
MILLER Jakub POL

PICHLER Leonardo GER
GVOTH Martin SVK
PERSSON Sebastian SWE
GARCIA VERA Marcos ESP

PouleNo 23 11:.00 pisteNo 1

MOELIS Samuel USA
KLEIN Luis GER
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger ESP

MICHAUD Loic FRA
RISCO Martin PER

HASSAN Mohamed EGY
KIMFORS Simon SWE

PouleNo24 11:00 pisteNo 2

HAMZA Mohamed EGY
BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS
BRAUN Fabian GER
VALEUR Maxim DEN
GOREN Raz ISR

GARCIA APARICIO Gabriel ESP
WOOLLEY Aidan GBR

20
39
78
97
137
156
161

rank
21
38
79
96
135
154
161

rank
22
37
80
94
138
153
161

23
36
82
95
139
152
161

rank
24
35
81
91
140
151
161
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number
27

62

155
215
304
405
9999

number
28

55

156
212
295
384
9999

number
30

158
199
327
382
9999

number
31

53

162
200
331
372
9999

number
33

50

160
191
338
369
9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo 25 11:00 pisteNo 3

TOURETTE Geoffrey
MARINO Salvatore
LANG Jacob Brandt
MASSOL Lambert
LASAK Ondrej
MONNET Sebastian
STOCKMANN Paul

PouleNo 26 11:00 pisteNo 4

GIACON Danid
SOKOLOQV Nikita
GOMBOS Tom
TAN Darren Jun Hao
NAVAS Timothy
OVADIA Pele
FIGAL Nicolas

PouleNo 27 11:00 pisteNo 5

ROGER Wallerand
SIROTKIN Alexander
CHENG Julian

AU EONG Tian Wei Jonathan
GRASNEK Tobias
JALOWICA Brandon

Poule N0 28 11:00 pisteNo 6

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibagk
YEO Jing Zhe

SUGAWARA Kohel
MENDREY Tamas
KAJBJER Petter
RUYSSEVELDT Sam

PouleNo29 11:00 pisteNo 7

DE RUITER Job

DE GREEF Stef

GOH Yu Xiang Akira

SASAKI Takumi

JOLLEY lsaac

RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ J

USA
GER
DEN
FRA
CZE
GBR
NED

NED
RUS
GER
SIN
BEL
ISR
ESP

FRA
RUS
USA
SIN

AUT
CAN

DEN
SIN
JPN
HUN
SWE
BEL

NED
BEL
SIN
JPN
GBR
ESP

rank

B8R

141
150
161

rank
26
33
83
89
142
149
161

rank
27
32
85
87
143
147

rank
28
31
88
92
144
146

rank
29
30
86
90
145
147
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Eden Cup

number
35

49

170
196
339
368
9999

number
37

48

164
187
340
362
9999

number
41

46

172
180
348
358

number
42

45

181
194
349
356

number
43

176
189
350
358
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